
Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghini Gianfranco (06/1769) 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 0 2 6 4 0 4 4 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccini Michele 06/1872 24 32 1,33

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 20 29 1,45

Borghini Gianfranco 06/1769 14 21 1,50

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 16 21 1,31

Musetti Franco 06/319 20 12 0,60

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 2 3 1,50

Pietro Isoppi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 6

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 2

Guadagni Matteo (06/1729) 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 18 34 1,89

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 20 25 1,25

Guadagni Matteo 06/1729 18 21 1,17

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 16 12 0,75

Giromella Simone 06/1800 12 9 0,75

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 12 8 0,67

Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0

Morelli Marco (06/933) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 24 63 2,62

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 24 62 2,58

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 24 41 1,71

Morelli Marco 06/933 24 39 1,62


